

D/L
Item No. 123
27.03.2026
KOLE
266045

FMA 207 of 2026
With
CAN 1 of 2026

Saroj Kumar Mandal
-Vs.-
The State of West Bengal & Ors.

Mr. S. Bhattacharyya,
...for the appellant.

On the request made by learned Advocate for the
appellant, let this matter stand adjourned and be listed again
on April 10, 2026.

(Arijit Banerjee, J.)

(Apurba Sinha Ray, J.)